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CA Anthem Balanced Funding (ABF) Health plans 

2026 Medical Contract Codes 

For 20-100 Employee Small Groups 

Contract Code Prudent Buyer PPO Plan Names Network Name 

8VUE Anthem Balanced PPO 20/250/30% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VU3 Anthem Balanced PPO 35/1000/20% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VUR Anthem Balanced PPO 20/20% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VUZ Anthem Balanced PPO 30/500/20% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VUT Anthem Balanced PPO 3400/0% w/HSA PrevRx Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VU9 Anthem Balanced PPO 4000/20% w/HSA PrevRx Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VV8 Anthem Balanced PPO 2000NE/20% w/HSA PrevRx Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VUL Anthem Balanced PPO 20/250/10% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VVA Anthem Balanced PPO 40/1500/20% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VV6 Anthem Balanced PPO 25/2500/20% Prudent Buyer PPO 

8VUW Anthem Balanced PPO 15/10% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VU7 Anthem Balanced PPO 30/500/0% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VV5 Anthem Balanced PPO 25/3500/20% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VVC Anthem Balanced PPO 40/1500/0% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VV0 Anthem Balanced PPO 5000/20% w/HSA PrevRx Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VVB Anthem Balanced PPO 35/1000/0% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VUY Anthem Balanced PPO 40/3000/20% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VU4 Anthem Balanced PPO 40/2000/20% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VUJ Anthem Balanced EPO 15 Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VU8 Anthem Balanced EPO 30 Prudent Buyer PPO 

 

Contract Code Travel and Lodging Plan Names Network Name 
8VWD Anthem Balanced PPO 20/250/30% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VVM Anthem Balanced PPO 35/1000/20% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VVP Anthem Balanced PPO 20/20% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VX1 Anthem Balanced PPO 30/500/20% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VWP Anthem Balanced PPO 3400/0% w/HSA PrevRx Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VVT Anthem Balanced PPO 4000/20% w/HSA PrevRx Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VVY Anthem Balanced PPO 2000NE/20% w/HSA PrevRx Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VX2 Anthem Balanced PPO 25/3500/20%  

 
Prudent Buyer PPO 

8VX0 Anthem Balanced PPO 40/1500/20% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VVU Anthem Balanced PPO 25/2500/20% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VWA Anthem Balanced PPO 15/10% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VWT Anthem Balanced PPO 30/500/0% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VVW Anthem Balanced PPO 20/250/10% Prudent Buyer PPO 
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8VW8 Anthem Balanced PPO 40/1500/0% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VWG Anthem Balanced PPO 5000/20% w/HSA PrevRx Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VVJ Anthem Balanced PPO 35/1000/0% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VVL Anthem Balanced PPO 40/3000/20% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VVZ Anthem Balanced PPO 40/2000/20% Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VW2 Anthem Balanced EPO 15 Prudent Buyer PPO 
8VWF Anthem Balanced EPO 30 Prudent Buyer PPO 

 


